

PRICES **SUMMER 2024**

OPEN FROM 22 JUNE TO 8 SEPTEMBER from 9am TO 5:30pm (last departure)

ADULT: 18 to 74 years old STUDENT: -25 years old (upon presentation of two supporting documents)

JUNIOR: -18 years old

SENIOR: 75 years old and more



PRACTICE

1 bucket _____ 3,50€ 10 buckets ____ 29€ 2 buckets_____ 6€ 20 buckets ____ 55€

5 buckets_____15€

CLUB PRACTICE______free

TCH AND PUTT / PUTTING GREEN ____ 5€

GREEN FEE

18 holes Adult	53€
18 holes Junior/Student -25Yy.o/ Senior	38,50€
9 holes Adult	38,50€
9 holes Junior/Student -25Yy.o/ Senior	27,50€
RECIPROCITY (18 holes only)	42€





GREEN FEE COUPONS

6 Green Fees 18 holes _____ 265€ 10 Green Fees 9 holes_ 310€

Valid for the Summer 2024 season, non-nominative, maximum 2 coupons per day

SEASON

Individual Adult	369€
Family Duo*	615€
Individual Juinior/Student -25y.o	220€
Individual Senior	275€
*same family	



RENTALS

Electric Buggy	35€
5 Electric Buggies*	140€
Manual Trolley	8€

1/2 serie Club ______ 14€ Practice Club _____ Golf course notebook____

*Valid for the Summer 2024 season

**Free for the first buggy rental